
Campus First Name Last Name Email Phone
Adolphus ES Amy Curiel amy.curiel@lcisd.org 832-223-4700

ALC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932

Arredondo ES Kristin Tucker-Canales kristin.canales@lcisd.org  832-223-4807

Austin ES Jennifer Wagner jwagner@lcisd.org 832-223-1007

Beasley ES Brianne Yeoman byeoman@lcisd.org  832-223-1156

Bentley ES Samantha Cortez scortez@lcisd.org 832-223-4907

Bowie ES Andrea Richard arichard@lcisd.org 832-223-1204

Briscoe JH Elizabeth Fairfield efairfield@lisd.org 832-223-4044

Campbell ES Nikki Agner nagner@lcisd.org 832-223-1300

Carter ES Maisa Barrera maisa.gonzalez@lcisd.org 832-223-5592

Culver ES Lacie Tivet ltivet@lcisd.org 832-223-5604

Dickinson ES Joanne Bromonsky joanne.bromonsky@lcisd.org 832-223-1407

Fort Bend ALC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932

Foster HS Jeff Peterson jpeterson@lcisd.org 832-223-3829

Frost ES Shae Collins scollins@lcisd.org 832-223-1507

Fulshear HS Kelli Evatt kelli.evatt@lcisd.org 832-223-5023

George JH Jeannine Hillis jhillis@lcisd.org 832-223-3607

George Ranch HS Celeste Rodriguez celeste.rodriguez@lcisd.org 832-223-4219

Gray ES Kimberly Hearn kimberly.hearn@lcisd.org 832-223-6407

Hubenak ES Kimberly Moats kimberly.moats@lcisd.org 832-223-2907

Huggins ES Ida Jurkowski ijurkowski@lcisd.org 832-223-1607

Hutchison ES Maria Camacho mcamacho@lcisd.org 832-223-1707

Jackson ES Ashley Henke ahenke@lcisd.org 832-223-1807

JDC Christina Blackmon cblackmon@lcisd.org 832-223-0932

Lamar CHS Erlinda Santiago erlinda.santiago@lcisd.org 832-223-3166

Lamar JH Chamekia  

Dawnette

Fields        

McGowen

cfields02@lcisd.org     

dmcgowen@lcisd.org

832-223-3239

832-223-3207     

Leaman JH Kris

Michelle

McComas

O'Brien

kristina.mccomas@lcisd.org 

april.obrien@lcisd.org

832-223-5292

832-223-5269  

Lindsey ES Amanda (Amy) Nanez amanda.nanez@lcisd.org 832-223-5407

Long ES LaKursha Vykukal lakursha.vykukal@lcisd.org 832-223-1907

McNeill ES Sandra McNeal sandra.mcneal@lcisd.org 832-223-2800

Meyer ES Brittany Williams bmwilliams@lcisd.org 832-223-2740

Morgan ES Maria (Flo) Romero maria.romero@lcisd.org 832-223-6209

Navarro MS Tammie Crosby tcrosby@lcisd.org 832-223-3707

Phelan ES Brandy 

Mylanda

Tristan

Broussard

btristan@lcisd.org

mbroussard@lcisd.org

832-223-6307

832-223-6304

Pink ES Krystle Henry kdhenry@lcisd.org 832-223-2117

Polly Ryon MS Diana Bishop dbishop@lcisd.org 832-223-4510

Roberts MS Meka Matthews mmatthews@lcisd.org 832-223-5310

Randle HS Tracy Walton twalton@lcisd.org 832-223-5823

Ray ES Suzanne Crippen scrippen@lcisd.org 832-223-2407

Reading JH Rachel Kent rachel.kent@lcisd.org 832-223-4422

Seguin ECC Stacy Perez stperez@lcisd.org 832-223-2228

Smith ES Bianca Alcorta bianca.alcorta@lcisd.org 832-223-2300

Tamarron ES Pam Polk ppolk@lcisd.org 832-223-5719

Terry HS Amanda Peterson apeterson@lcisd.org 832-223-3586

Thomas ES Jo Ellen Michalec jmichalec@lcisd.org 832-223-4607

Travis ES Nikeshia Walker nwalker02@lcisd.org 832-223-2500

Velasquez ES Heather Vargas heather.vargas@lcisd.org 832-223-260

Wertheimer MS Cheryl McGill cmcgill@lcisd.org 832-223-4103

Wessendorff MS Vilma Martinez vimartinez@lcisd.org 832-223-3307

Williams ES Holly Treece htreece@lcisd.org 832-223-2707

Wright JH Ashleigh Krevosky akrevosky@lcisd.org 832-223-6160

CANVAS PARENT SUPPORT REPRESENTATIVES
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